
400 S. Vicentia Ave.
Corona, CA 92882City of Corona

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 118-2014 Name:

Status:Type: Budgetary Passed

File created: In control:8/2/2018 City Council

On agenda: Final action:9/19/2018

Title: City Council consideration of the Contract Change Orders and various Amendments to Professional
Service Agreements related to the  construction of the Corona Storm Drain Line 52, Project No. 04-
0110 in the total amount of $672,327.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Staff Report, 2. Staff Report with Attachments

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

acceptedCity Council9/19/2018 1 Pass

City of Corona Printed on 5/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

